

Name of Work:- Madhusasaia Pich Path To
Paithan Pathi Pul.

Under:- M.M.S.U (S.C)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of Agency:- M/S North Bihar Const.

DIVISION

Block:- Madhnaagarh.

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No - 47A

MEASUREMENT BOOK

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि
हस्तमापिपुत्र पंजी में मन्त्रीन
द्वारा तं कित कुल 100 (एक सौ)
पन्ने हैं। पंजी भी विधाभुषण
कुमार स्वसयक अभियंता
भाषागढ़ कुनोय से निर्गत
किया जाता है।

15.06

कार्यपालक अभियंता
पंजीन कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमण्डल
गोपालगंज 22
15/06/2022

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION
_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B. No. 474

Name of officer श्री विधाभुषण कुमार
स्वसयक अभियंता भाषागढ़

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(7) clearing & grubbing Road and including uprooting - do					
Qty vide TMB P-2 Item (1)					
= 0.45 Hae. @ Rs. 49496.70/Hae					
= 22273/-					
(4) Construction of reference pile & woodeny Benchmark - do					
Qty vide TMB P-2 Item No (2)					
= 1.5 KM @ Rs. 9829.41/KM					
= 14744/-					
(3/2) Construction of reference pillars & bungs - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-2 Item No (3)					
= 1.50 KM @ Rs. 9375.73/KM					
= 14064/-					
(4/23) Providing & fixing Typical MMWSY Sign Board - do					
Qty vide TMB P-2 Item (4)					
= 2 Nos. @ Rs. 11421.56/Nos.					
= 22843/-					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/4) Excavation of Roadway in soil using manual means Qty Wd. TMB P-2 Item No 3 = 116.135 m³ @ Rs. 74.10/m³ = 8606.20					
(6/4) Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded sand Qty Wd. TMB P-4 Item 2 = 582.40 m³ @ Rs. 3060.98/m³ = 1782715/-					
(7/10) Providing & laying Bitumast and compacting WBM Gr-III Qty Wd. TMB P-5 Item No 3 = 368.205 m³ @ Rs. 3805.23/m³ = 1382093/-					
(8/6) Construction of Embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pits with 100mm do. Qty Wd. TMB P-12 Item No 1 = 1017.117 m³ @ Rs. 58.59/m³ = 59592/-					
(9/4) Construction of Embankment with approved material - 100mm load.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty bid TMBP-12 Strm No(1)					
= 438.31 m ³ @ Rs. 171.83/m ³					
					= 76210/-
Total					= 3383142/-
(-) Less 10% balance per Agreement					= 338314/-
					= 3044828/-
(+) Add GST 12% on total					= 365379/-
H) Add labour cost fl. on total					= 30448/-
Total					= 3440655/-
(-) Less previous paid bill					
Amount Rs-					(-) = 1382251/-
Total					= 2058403/-
Agreed 26/03/2021 JE Manjhar					initial ok 26/03/2021 ME C.V.P. 26/03/2021
PM					
Material Statement					
① Soil = 1457.024 m ³					
Continuation					
Agreed 26/03/2021 JE Manjhar					